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tieydidushnnszuaser’iu
Current Account

) wHul 1/1
e yya.suIAIsning guan 1111 Jau.wseluug 10110 Page of Pages
= “Thailand ERth| gauudoniniu
=, Branch
- (AR Wiy d 644-6-01283-7
g3y awulaa 39 tlasafudunnu ssuudlanvisafind Account No.
150 Gaufinalaninenas udt 31/07/2563 ~ &nadu  THB
FUaNIMEY Date ) Currency
awnadiasiizalan ’L"W’J e 0.00
fwayian 65000 fuoen] Limit
Thailand aandsanoavaN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
324,231
ufau/d 5LN15 aaduiy waaumda aauldu/dndu gaaAYUND #m évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. withdrawaij Deposit Batance Branch Teiler
B/F Haau i 0.00
02/07/2563 TSTDCA UILUUAY 153.00 153.00 0644 582021
Susioaau##UID=582021
##7TLO=RB0644001H\0#
#UID=582021##ZTLO=RB
0644001H\0#
02/07/2563 PBDWT G9053 -2000400753 153.00 0.00 0644 ITBANK
08/07/2563 TSTDCA w.a. 250N 500.00 500.00 0644 571132
Asaagdiav##UID=571132
##7TLO=BR0644582037H
4\0#
08/07/2563 PBDWT (G9053 -2000400753 500.00 0.00 0644 TTBANK
yaaAJl AD 0.00
PR G REREINEATE 2 518079 653.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
PR E R RFIARGINY 2 51019 653.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
Wiasanauniiu (Unclear Chq.) 0 FatilRt 0.00
Total cf uniclear chegue Transacticns item{3) Baht

ma%y'\mﬁm@u D SIS QLCK / BCCK wsnadiv (finfisananisBaniiu Teadiannuwanisian
VAuuad e CL asuaasnemsaesianens CLCR

¥ 5 andinatearnazaniifiolaisntunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Yauuszanay w.a. 2564
F18UNTENULBAEUAINTUIAT
s5u1A1s n3dlne svtauudadan ety 644-6-01283-7
FovyTsurang awa.39 WievaFuRurtuszuudiannseiind
FaryAusnuszinn Rudnsutaisuansuuszanm satnBusndsznn 1101020601
o Judl 30 LAaufueEy W.A. 2564
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Krungthai

ngolne fiegddushnnszuasuiu
Current Account
’ wHu 1/8
" ua.su1A1sn5ene guan 1111 dannsylaw 10110 Page of Pages ,
g Thailand #n fuouudIaniniu
Sy e Branch
=: Wiy s 644-6-01045-1
=i Gusnlsanadiinouiaaiuil asdnxiisuudnsiiug 39 Account No.
=¢ 150 Zoufima lanineau Yuit 30/09/2564  &nadu  THB
E ’é duananal Date Currency
£ Fnadiasimalan wduy 0.00
= feylan 65000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfisanoezan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,857
Su/dau/d 5715 aaduid wnaaua aaudu/dIndu ganAILUAD & évh‘smms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaauANl 280,229.22
02/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 281,729.22 108682 931002
02/09/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10248814 2,650.00 279,079.22 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10248814TRC
BR#601CID#6016000396
02/09/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10248817 2,650.00 276,429.22 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10248817TRC
BR#601CID#6016000396
02/09/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10248815 9,941.74 266,487.48 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10248815TRC
BR#601CID#6016000396
02/09/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10248816 9,960.82 256,526.66 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10248816 TRC
BR#601CID#6016000396
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,140.00 296,666.66 108682 931001
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,724.00 301,390.66 108682 931001
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,315.00 308,705.66 108682 931001
03/09/2564 CBCA CB Debit 10248812 1,589.16 307,116.50 0700 50155
Round1:CK# 10248812TRC
BR#602CID#6021226895
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,820.00 345,936.50 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,550.00 348,486.50 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 208,260.14 556,746.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,730.00 566,476.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00 567,036.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,500.00 597,536.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 62,500.00 660,036.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00 661,086.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 665.00 661,751.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 | 679,751.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 715,751.64 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 135,191.76 850,943.40 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,739.86 867,683.26 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,076.25 870,759.51 108682 931000
06/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 595,822.01 274,937.50 0644 93999
C/F gaaunll 274,937.50

* aandnaronoavanitielistunisawd (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
R wnuit 2/8

= uua.suAsngene qules 1111 e wsvlaug 10110 page of Pages ,

;:_: ] Tiaiaid’/_/___, g::;m gunuudniau

. wufilioyfi  644-6-01045-1

=i g Ausntlsnnadiinouaaud nsAnsuisandneiua 39 Account No.

=8 150 Baufima lanineau udh 30/09/2564  &nawdu THB

E’g Fuavma Date Currency

= dnadiasfmaylan ?‘L’gi‘;']l it 0.00

= fnaylan 65000 Sheen

= Thailand aanfinAawanodsan* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
310,858
Su/\au/d 5uN5 draduiel wnuauda aaudu/dindu ganAILKBAa Eatih} évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganUANT 274,937.50
07/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 21,500.00 253,437.50 108682 93999
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 164,000.00 417,437.50 108682 931001
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,618,000.00 4,035,437.50 108682 931001
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 4,036,187.50 108682 931001
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 4,066,187.50 108682 931001
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,836.00 4,078,023.50 10868z 931001
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 54,730.00 4,132,753.50 108682 931001
08/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,564.00 4,143,317.50 108682 931001
08/09/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS 10248811 14,822.02 4,128,495.48 0700 90180
INCL R1
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 4,130,295.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 560.00 4,130,855.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,915.00 4,134,770.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,710.00 4,145,480.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,800.00 4,177,280.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,768.00 4,180,048.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,700.00 4,183,748.48 108682 931001
09/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 3,740,833.00 442,915.48 0644 93999
09/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 171,000.00 271,915.48 108682 93999
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,500.00 329,415.48 108682 931001
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 79,200.00 408,615.48 108682 931001
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,690.00 432,305.48 108682 931001
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,550.00 513,855.48 108682 931001
10/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,664.75 549,520.23 108682 931001
10/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 184,440.00 365,080.23 0644 93999
10/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL 10248813 17,637.00 347,443.23 0700 90180
R1
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,700.00 354,143.23 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,170.00 376,313.23 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,171.00 403,484.23 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,650.00 421,134.23 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,156,800.00 1,577,934.23 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,330.00 1,583,264.23 108682 931001
13/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 1,217,221.00 366,043.23 0644 93999
C/F pvaaunll 366,043.23

* aandnaroanoavaniitiolistunisauil (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai

nsolng tigydhdurhnastudsuiu
Current Account
P wHuvt 3/8
% uua.suAtsngene guan 1111 on.wsvlaug 10110 Page of Pages ‘
é Thailand CRval F20UBRINIRIU
=3 Branch
‘g g W rieyd 644-6-01045-1
=: fiu @uonsanadiing e fuf asAnuiisaudneiee 39 Account No.
=: 150 BuufinayTanfinmay Yuil 30/09/2564  a@nadu  THB
E g duavivas Date Currency
=i drnadiasfimailan wdug e.h0
= freylan 65000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanudioanaasvan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,859
Sufdau/i 5N Aradunn wneaumda aaudu/dndu ganAILnda A wvisans
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganuANT 366,043.23
13/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 86,064.75 279,978.48108682 93999
14/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 294,828.48 108682 931001
14/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 296,828.48 108682 931001
14/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 305,828.48 108682 931001
14/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,320.00 373,148.48 108682 931001
14/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120,140.00 493,288.48 108682 931001
14/09/2564 CWTRC 10248818 1,500.00 491,788.48 0644 420038
15/09/2564 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,436.00 556,224.48 108682 931001
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,547.00 579,771.48108682 931001
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,630.00 585,401.48 108682 931001
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 210.00 585,611.48 108682 ~ 931001
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00 592,211.48 108682 931001
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,000.00 600,211.48 108682 931001
15/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,320.00 619,531.48 108682 931001
15/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 1,290.00 618,241.48 108682 93999
15/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 412,113.00 206,128.48 0644 93999
16/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 206,128.48 0.00 0644 93999
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 5,000.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 15,000.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,250.00 19,250.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 23,750.00 108682 931001
16/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,700.00 30,450.00 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,404.76 43,854.76 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 45,854.76 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,950.18 47,804.94108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 49,304.94 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,140.00 53,444.94 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 77,444.94108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,410.01 84,854.95108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 207,950.46 292,805.41 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,729.77 297,535.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,975.00 302,510.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,950.00 313,460.18 108682 931000
C/F uanunll 313,460.18

* ganl a9 aasaniiiolusmtunismil (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai

nsolne tieydidurhnnsruasiu
Current Account
§ unudt 4/8
e una.su1A1snge e gulan 1111 dannsyluw 10110 page of Pages '
é Thailand ERVR fanauudaninm
= A R e Branch
= wahleyd 644-6-01045-1
=i g tﬁuouﬂsmwmmﬁnﬂuwaﬁuﬁ ars@nmuisaudnmiug 39 Account No.
=g 159 Enufinalanfiveau uit 30/09/2564 ~ &naWu  THB
E g duan e Date Currency
- dnadiasfireslan wdug 0.00
=" Axrayian 65000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanifioawanadvan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,860
Su/au/il 57uN15 fadua wnaauda aaudu/Hindu HanAILUAD #an éﬁwﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunul 313,460.18
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 317,060.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,995.00 322,055.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 531.00 322,586.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 30,953.00 353,539.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 359,039.18 108682 931000
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,200.00 383,239.18 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,211.00 388,450.18 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,500.00 403,950.18 108682 931000
20/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 26,783.76 377,166.42 108682 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 347,095.23 30,071.19 0644 93999
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 378,700.00 408,771.19108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 418,771.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 428,771.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 429,771.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,600.00 449,371.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,200.00 455,571.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,500.00 493,071.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,950.00 501,021.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,070.00 507,091.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,200.00 603,291.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 609,291.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,900.00 653,191.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 655,691.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,760.00 698,451.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,225.00 703,676.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,840.00 705,516.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 707,616.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00 708,016.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,875.00 712,891.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,400.00 726,291.19108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,475.00 727,766.19 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 772,766.19 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 495,000.00 1,267,766.19 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 1,312,766.19 108682 931000
C/F paaunll 1,312,766.19

* panuinaneanoavaniifolismutunisswil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account

) N 5/8

a2 uua.suwAsngeive ques. 1111 e ws¥luus 10110 page of Pages «

% Thailand ERtR) graauudoniam

= Branch

= wadiligli  644-6-01045-1

=i 4 Suontlsmnadiinsuaafiud AsdnyuisnAneLa 39 Account No.

=3 Ts9dmuAnaTanfineau uit 30/09/2564 ~ &nadu  THB

E § duarinnad Date Currency

=: Fnadiasimalan wdug 0.00

=" feyTan 65000 [Loan] Limit

= Thailand aanuioavaiodvan® 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable
310,861
Su/idan/dl 5N draduin wnaauaa aaudu/dINdu ganaduda fan evisuns
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawa!/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunul 1,312,766.19
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 423,870.97 1,736,637.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 63,000.00 1,799,637.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMI1S/108682 27,000.00 1,826,637.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,750.00 1,851,387.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,250.00 1,853,637.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 1,855,887.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 1,876,887.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 1,877,787.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,150.00 1,880,937.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 1,895,937.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,000.00 1,976,937.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 2,006,937.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 2,008,437.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 2,009,187.16 108682 931000
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,050.00 2,013,237.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,100.00 2,057,337.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,130.00 2,071,467.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,820.00 2,089,287.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,670.00 2,104,957.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,620.00 2,112,577.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,535.00 2,123,112.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,821.00 2,154,933.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,236.00 2,171,169.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 2,200,869.16 108682 931000
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,553.00 2,222,422.16 108682 931001
22/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,597.00 2,267,019.16 108682 931001
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 2,269,519.16 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 2,284,369.16 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,611.80 2,345,980.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00 2,348,480.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,220.00 2,349,700.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,583.00 2,389,283.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 2,398,283.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 2,410,283.96 108682 931003
C/F paaunl 2,410,283.96

* aanfisaneanoavaufitiebisantuniswd (Accrued Interest Payable)
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Current Account
" wsiudt 6/8
= yua.suAsngeing quat. 1111 deu.ws¥lau 10110 page of Pages ’
g Thailand v ganauudaniam
= Branch
E g Wity s 644-6-01045-1
=i g Susnlstnadtno e fiud ns@nmisoudneiag 39 Account No.
=3 150 auRwalanfinean it 30/09/2564  anadu  THB
=; GuaYiMa Date Currency
- dunadiasfmalan wdug 00
= fisoyTan 65000 [Loan] Limit
= Thailand aanfinawanoszan® 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,862
Su/idau/i 5N snadunal waamdn aaudu/dindu HaanILrAD A wyinsans
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganunN 2,410,283.96
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 2,420,283.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 225,000.00 2,645,283.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,320.00 2,712,603.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,767.00 2,721,370.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,556.00 2,755,926.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,045.00 2,800,971.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,473,040.00 4,274,011.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,310.00 4,324,321.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,800.00 4,338,121.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 690.00 4,338,811.96 108682 931003
23/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 85,750.00 4,253,061.96 0644 93999
27/09/2564 BCDO04 Asueyina19/108651 986,566.74 5,239,628.70 108682 931001
27/09/2564 BCDO4 asuTeydine19/108651 32,556,367.43 37,795,996.13 108682 931000
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 122,020.00 37,673,976.13 108682 93999
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 1,348,673.00 36,325,303.13 0644 93999
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 1,558,058.97 34,767,244.16 0644 93999
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 29,533,874.17 5,233,369.99 0644 93999
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 37,836.00 5,195,533.99 108682 93999
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 648,101.80 4,547,432.19 0644 93999
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:2083 ICAS INCL 10248819 1,950.18 4,545,482.01 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5349 ICAS 10248820 7,410.01 4,538,072.00 0700 90180
INCLR1
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL 10248828 83,926.00 4,454,146.00 0700 90180
R1
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL 10248821 1,496,833.00 2,957,313.00 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,650.00 2,959,963.00 108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,956.58 2,969,919.58 108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 2,970,719.58 108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 25,770.00 2,996,489.58 108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 2,998,889.58 108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,360.00 3,019,249.58 108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 185,177.44 3,204,427.02108682 931001
C/F paaunall 3,204,427.02

* panifisanoanes

sauitfiolisnituniseudl (Accrued Interest Payable)




*

Krungthai

ngolne tigydidurnnsTuEsLiu
Current Account
3 wnuf 7/8
una.surA1sngeine guan 1111 daunsylau 10110 Page of Pages
— .
= Thailand & ganauudoniaiu
=. Branch
= Wwaiiieyd 644-6-01045-1
=i 4n Suovilsnnaiinemaafiud asdnedisaudnsaa 39 Account No.
=2 TsGoufinalanfinean uil 30/09/2564 ~ a@nadu  THB
=s Fuanmad Date gu(n)';ency
L Funadiasfmaian wlduy :
=" [Loan] Limit .
= fxeolan 65000 ke i N
= Thailand aandisa Ao LEN 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,863
Su/au/i 519 dradu waauda aauu/HINRu HanAILKAD a1 o;vhﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunul 3,204,427.02
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,960.00 3,209,387.02108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,400.00 3,210,787.02108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,250.00 3,212,037.02108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50.00 3,212,087.02108682 931001
28/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,530.00 3,213,617.02108682 931001
28/09/2564 CWTRC 100109544674 10248829 7,300.00 3,206,317.02 0644 571837
28/09/2564 CWTPC 10248824 33,657.00 3,172,660.02 0644 582021
28/09/2564 . CWTPC 10248825 18,545.00 3,154,115.02 0644 582021
28/09/2564 CWTRC 10248831 13,141.00 3,140,974.02 0644 582021
28/09/2564 CWTRC 10248833 15,212.00 3,125,762.02 0644 582021
28/09/2564 CWTPC 10248832 60,600.00 3,065,162.02 0644 582021
28/09/2564 CWTPC 10248826 51,000.00 3,014,162.02 0644 582021
28/09/2564 CBCA SBK:33SBR:11 ICAS INCL 10248827 8,300.00 3,005,862.02 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2564 CBCA SBK:33SBR:11 ICAS INCL 10248822 1,240,405.00 1,765,457.02 0700 90180
R1
29/09/2564 CWTRC 6447400006 10248823 1,097,600.00 667,857.02 0644 571837
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,830.60 671,687.62108682 931000
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,232.00 693,919.62 108682 931000
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,708.45 699,628.07 108682 931000
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,940.00 706,568.07 108682 931000
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 37,050.00 743,618.07 108682 931000
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,950.00 749,568.07 108682 931000
29/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 12,324.00 761,892.07 108682 931000
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10248830 25,500.00 736,392.07 0644 582021
C/F uacunll 736,392.07

* aanufiuaneanpaauifolirutunismi (Accrued Interest Payable)



@ Krungthai
C ngolng tieydidushnnszuaseriu

Current Account
. wHui 8/8
wna.suAsnge e qua 1111 danwslaw 10110 page of Pages
_ .
= Thailand FRLR! fuouudoniam
=. Branch
= wadtiiyfi  644-6-01045-1
=i g Susntlsanad@ineuaafiud asdaeisadneiae 39 Account No.
_—e 50 BauRralanfineax Sui 30/09/2564  &nadu  THB
E % FuanImas Date ) Currency
- Funadiasfimalan Wiy 0.00
=" [Loan] Limit
= Awxolan 65000 S
= Thailand aanudoaanasvan® 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,864
Ju/idau/i 5UNS faduin wnuauda anaudu/dNdu HanAIUAR #an p;vhs-mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaALNNT 736,392.07
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10248834 30,300.00 706,092.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 23,234.00 682,858.07 0644 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 299,544.49 383,313.58 0644 93999
29/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 13,424.00 369,889.58 108682 93999
30/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,510.00 383,399.58 108682 931000
30/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,730.00 392,129.58 108682 931000
30/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 460,747.84 852,877.42108682 931000
30/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,700.00 868,577.42108682 931000
30/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,222.43 876,799.85108682 931000
30/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 39,583.00 837,216.85 0644 93999
30/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 25,222.43 811,994.42 108682 93999
30/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 797,857.84 14,136.58 0644 93999
gaaAILUAa 14,136.58
F5ILANTNAURY 49 578075 45,795,900.86
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
55Ny 173 578019 45,529,808.22
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
fiasana3aniiu (Unclear Cha.) 0 51815 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ma%a:nmﬁmﬁu D sWEENS C;LCK / BCCK wanaéiv Fafisanan1sGaniiu Taaflanunanisan
Fuwad e CL asuaasnamsaasiamanis CLCR

* aanfinaaoaauitielusnulunismmil (Accrued Interest Payable)



LY = a
UBNUNINTUIATS
yovagau drdnauwanuinisfnudlseufnunenlan ansing siagudduny 2000400753 sWaNUA P6500
Yauuszanos w.a. 2564
FIYUNTENUYIARUAINTUIAT
5WIA15 n§elne drvnauudamdnn wuilyd 644-6-01045-1
= L B o w &J =] = o =
YoUn¥ Rusulszanadinnuanuinisfinedseufneiun 39

YaUgyBuenUsziny Rurinsuiastusudssanu swatyduenysznn 1101020603

o UN 30 HBUNULIYU W.A. 2564

N UM
8DAALUAINIUTITITULEADAUYTRINUITTAN (SUNAADY) 1,530.00
598A1555UU GFMIS  Sulaukuudadsliang (fnndnedne)
P640001769 3600122590  WRuaunuussiudinusauias 1,530.00
v @afigiavsddlthuniuiu
10248835 29.09.64 VL. INSANUIAN 2,650.00
10248836 29.09.64 VU INSANUIAN 9,956.58 12,606.58

%

A WKUEINTENINNG

YOAANNADANYDARUNINGUIANS 14,136.58



nsolne vy ddurdhnnszuasaiy
Current Account
. wnui 1/2
- wua.suIangeing qula. 1111 danwselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ERvEY ERVRTITIE ROV P0ON
=. Branch
E: Wiy 644-6-01047-8
%5 Wiy Wuuansulsanadnineuaa fud MsAnmnisaudnmun 39 (3uTau)  Account No.
g TsoBoufiralanfinean Juit 30/09/2564  &nawWu  THB
§ suanvag Date Currency
=} dunadiasfinglan FI\_’;?:\? it 0.00
= AxaTan 65000 e
—_— = Thailand aanifioA B Lay* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
310,865
Su/idau/ ERlilRt] faduin PCTRTITET T ) aaudu/enidu uanAILuda ERLTR} évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Telier
B/F daeunu 1,690,799.87
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 1,697,299.87 108682 931001
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,156.00 1,740,455.87 108682 931001
03/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 44,732.00 1,785,187.87 108682 931001
06/09/2564 CDTRC 5176000202 4,000.00 1,789,187.87 0517 17112
06/09/2564 CDTRC 5271074862 4,000.00 1,793,187.87 527 11966
06/09/2564 CWTPC 10254302 24,990.00 1,768,197.87 0644 572494
06/09/2554 CDCK :ZICID:5106056624#CB 10646381 8,000.00 1,776,197.87 0510 572895
EXP: 07/09/2564
07/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000,000.00 6,776,197.87 108682 931002
07/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 5,087,888.00 1,688,309.87 0644 93999
07/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 6,500.00 1,681,809.87 108682 93999
13/09/2564 CDCH 3,000.00 1,684,809.87 0510 500720
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,850.00 1,735,659.87 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,850.00 1,749,509.87 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,430.00 1,763,939.87 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,910.00 1,788,849.87 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,835.00 1,810,684.87 108682 931001
17/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,750.00 1,824,434.87 108682 931001
20/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 1,684,809.87 139.625.00 0644 93999
20/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 139,625.00 0.00 0644 93999
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,100.00 12,100.00 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,996.00 37,096.00 108682 931001
21/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 16,000.00 21,096.00 0644 93999
22/09/2564 BCD14 qud.Aneiug/200059 12,678,321.36 12,699,417.36 108682 931000
23/09/2564 CDTRC 16,000.00 12,715,417.36 0644 572494
27/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500,000.00 14,215417.36 108682 931000
27/09/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,150.00 14,230,567.36 108682 931000
27/09/2564  BPDWT THE SECONDARY 12,234,801.36 1,995,766.00 0644 93999
27/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 1,552,246.00 443,520.00 0644 93999
27/09/2564 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:18 ICAS INCL 10254303 443,520.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
28/09/2564 CDCK 1ZICID:6016055735#CB 10608647 3,150.00 3,150.00 0644 572494
EXP: 29/09/2564
C/F vanunl 3,150.00

* aanuffoaroeavanidolismlunisod (Accrued Interest Payable)



ngvlng teydidurnnssuasotu
Current Account
- wHuf 2/2
wuA.suIAIN Ine qular. 1111 Yar wselaw 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ERLR) Sauulonam
Branch

Wiy 644-6-01047-8
K3 Wuuansuilsanad@ning e fui nsdnsaisondneian 39 (5uTau)  Account No.

236443009646010478148895

T GeuRmalanfinean Sudt 30/09/2564  &nawu  THB
duanvag Date Currency
dnadiasimalan WUy o 0.00

fimaylan 65000 [Loan] Limit

Thailand aanufioa1aisavay* 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable

310,866
u/dau/i 58NS dadua (G TRTITELTE ) aaudu/dinidu tannvluda dan évhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hamunu 3,150.00
30/09/2564 CDCH 3,315.56 6,465.56 0537 571846
30/09/2564 CWTPC 10254304 3,150.00 3,315.56 0644 582021
30/09/2564 BPDWT THE SECONDARY 3,315.56 0.00 0644 93999
tanAvlula 0.00
TWsansaauldu 11 ERUTiRE 21,196,845.79
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
wNamsindu 22 318015 19,506,045.92
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iasanadunifiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 ERliRt 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

ma%ywmﬁmﬁu D sWETans C;LCK/ BCCK vunedv Lﬁnﬁsawamsﬁumﬁu ‘immﬁamnuwamsﬁun
viuua) e CL AUIAINLNINETWENENT CLCR

* eanufisaroanoazanditobismluntsmd (Accrued Interest Payable)
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a

5UIA1T n§elng dvnauuioring laudnyd 644-6-01047-8

v

a

oty Ruuansuusznadninnuwanuiinisine wa 39
HovnyTusnuszan Rudnsuiaisuansulszuna swadyfuenuszian 1101020604
o Fuilt 30 \Woufiugney w.a. 2564
MY - UM
HAAINADANTIBULAAEDAUYTUENUTZAN (SUNAABY) 1101020604 -
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Krungthai

nsvlna tieydidurhnnssuasuiu
Current Account
; unui 1/2
uua.suAsngeive qua 1111 dawwsyiaug 10110 Page of Pages
—_—
= Thailand ERLR] gurauudoniaiu
= Branch
= WwaitiTeyd 644-6-01510-0
§§ o Sudnlifisedidineeafiuinis Anxfinalan qasian Account No.
=: T Goufime Tanfiviian uil 30/09/2564  anawdu  THB
EE Fruanmag Date ) Currency
= dwnadiasfnalan ’E '-3“'11 - 0.00
= fwoyTan 65000 {Losa] Limk
= Thailand aanidoaanasvan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
311,084
Su/idau/i ERUIRL draduw wnaauda aaudu/dnu tanAIuAD #an p;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganuI 0.00
09/09/2564 CDCK :ZICID:6016067687#CB 10508281 3,154,329.00 3,154,329.00 0644 571132
EXP: 10/09/2564
16/09/2564 BCD02 THE SECONDARY/200644 206,128.48 3,360,457.48 108682 937070
16/09/2564 CDCH 730.00 3,361,187.48 1065 582053
17/09/2564 CDCH 4,500.00 3,365,687.48 0630 571148
17/09/2564 CDCH 2,443.15 3,368,130.63 0630 571148
17/09/2564 CDCH 159 GauuasuneIAneIAx 76,000.00 3,444,130.63 1035 530820
20/09/2564 BCDO02 THE SECONDARY/200644 1,684,809.87 5,128,940.50 108682 937072
20/09/2564 CDTRC 5106056624 9,600.00 5,138,540.50 0510 500720
21/09/2564 CDCH 2,000.00 5,140,540.50 0601 571710
21/09/2564 CDTRC 10,272.00 5,150,812.50 0510 572895
23/09/2564 CDCH An5d 1anav/0862000122 1,500.00 5,152,312.50 0602 22036
23/09/2564 CWTRC 10279022 78,000.00 5,074,312.50 0644 572494
23/09/2564 CWTRC 10279023 16,000.00 5,058,312.50 0644 572494
23/09/2564 CWTPC 10279021 3,154,329.00 1,903,983.50 0644 572494
23/09/2564 BORDDT B99999-999999999999 1,500.00 1,905,483.50 0644 AB0034
23/09/2564 CDCH 11,355.00 1,916,838.50 1035 571709
27/09/2564 NBDDT TR fr 7670084790 20,100.00 1,936,938.50 0767 ITBANK
27/09/2564 NBDDT TR fr 5171159807 34,750.00 1,971,688.50 0517 ITBANK
27/09/2564 NBDDT TR fr 6241178555 24,310.00 1,995,998.50 0624 ITBANK
29/09/2564 CWTRC 6021412400 10279034 10,272.00 1,985,726.50 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279024 79,660.75 1,906,065.75 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279025 5,040.68 1,901,025.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279026 1,500.00 1,899,525.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279027 71,170.00 1,828,355.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279028 5,000.00 1,823,355.07 0644 582021
C/F paounll 1,823,355.07

* aanudina1oaaavandidio s lunswnil (Accrued Interest Payable)



Krungthai
ngolna tiydhdurhnnsaasnuiu

Current Account

3 wruit 2/2
una.su1Asngeng quan 1111 danwsylaug 10110 Page of Pages
— F
= Thailand &0 grarauudaniam
= Branch
= wadid  644-6-01510-0
=2 g dudnbifisnedd@iineueafuiinns Anefinalan ansian Account No.
= A Sufh 30/09/2564  snadu  THB
—t 159 Gaufiza laninenau 5 Cfl ok
=: gruaniag ate Ougl(') y
=: Fnadiasfimaian wdug '
= [Loan] Limit
- Axralan 65000 Sy
= Thailand aanfisavanaszan* 0.00
: Accrued Interest Payable
311,085
Su/iau/d 5UNS fraduin wngamda naudu/dindu ganAdLluaa ERLTR] vivhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganunul 1,823,355.07
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279029 3,000.00 1,820,355.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279030 8,230.00 1,812,125.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279031 9,600.00 1,802,525.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279032 20,100.00 1,782,425.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279033 11,355.00 1,771,070.07 0644 582021
29/09/2564 CWTPC 10279035 2,311.30 1,768,758.77 0644 561059
30/09/2564 CWTPC 10279036 7,330.61 1,761,428.16 0644 582021
30/09/2564 CWTPC 10279037 59,060.00 1,702,368.16 0644 582021
30/09/2564 CWTPC 10279038 1,156,998.88 545,369.28 0644 582021
30/09/2564 BCD02 THE SECONDARY/200644 3,315.56 548,684.84 108682 937070
vanmLnla 548,684.84
5U58NT02URY 18 518019 4,698,958.22
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sms518nHINRY 17 FRlIGRE] 5,247,643.06
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
insamadaniiu (Unclear Chg.) 0 578015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

mam:nm,ﬁmﬁu : sWamans CLCK / BCCK wnede dafisanamsdeniiu Teadiannusanisian
Huwad e CL azwaasnamsmamianans CLCR

* ganifi a9 anavaniifelisinlunisenil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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JTRUNINGUIATT
Fouiaseny driinauaiuiinisfnundiseufnuivalan gasand sWaguddunu 2000400753 sWaNuR P6500
Yauuszun .. 2564
F18UNTENUEBARUAINGUIANT

5U1IA1T n§elne dvnauuiorian taundy¥ 644-6-01510-0

vauy¥ Ruihnlifiseddrinnuanunnsinudseadne Wealan anshnd
YaUguswenUsznn Rueinlilisnedd swatgydwenusznn 1101030199
o JUN 30 naufiugneuy w.A. 2564
U : UM

g9AAINRDNNTIBULAREIAURYTUENUTEAN (FUNAGBY) 1101030199 (1) 181,973.00
VN [{urINsEninemne (2)

30.09.64  3.5.41UAvyUuA nenUeiugnnyy 3,315.56
uan Junlasulawdiuwsdaliladuiin (3) 363,396.28

ganAIaanINRARUAENNsUIAsRUAN LT8R 548,684.84
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10/17/21, 3:40 PM

@ sSUMSNSIINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.

Account Name
Alias Name

02-08-2021
03-09-2021
03-09-2021
03-09-2021
03-09-2021
03-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-08-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021

08-09-2021
08-09-2021

Ledger Balance

O] Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

a3100f
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
500720
580463
412086
420038
572895
AB0034
571845
571148
420038
14804
ABO0030

14804
580893

644-6-01509-7
anuAray1an anshne
anuAralan ansine

0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-09-2021

Time 00:00 v

Today

Teller i Transaction Code

BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
BORDDT
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
CDCH
IORDDT

CDCH
CDCH

~ Description
GFMIS/ 108682
THE SECONDARY
THE SECONDARY
THE SECONDARY
THE SECONDARY

THE SECONDARY

B99999-999999999999

030-020309417838

UF00UNT YAWH

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

0.00

m To Date 30-09-2021

Cheque No.

Time 24:00 v

69,756,000.00

-67,108,000.00

-342,000.00
-900,000.00
-900,000.00
-506,000.00
2,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
50,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
16,000.00
12,000.00
2,000.00
18,000.00

4,000.00
2,000.00

69,756,000.60
2,648,000.00
2,306,000.00
1,406,000.00
506,000.00
0.00
2,000.00
6,000.00
8,000.00
58,000.00
60,000.00
62,000.00
72,000.00
88,000.00
100,000.00
102,000.00
120,000.00

124,000.00
126,000.00

108682

0644
108682
108682
108682
108682

0510

0517

0297

0644

0510

1065

0630

0602

0602

12



10/17/21, 3:40 PM
08-09-2021
08-09-2021
08-09-2021
08-09-2021
08-09-2021
08-09-2021
08-09-2021
08-08-2021
08-09-2021
08-09-2021

08-09-2021

580900
580900
420038
17934

14804

14804

572494
20839

571708
420038

530820

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCK

CDCH

CDTRC

CDCH

4,000.00
26,000.00
12,000.00

4,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

8,000.00

:ZICID:5106056683#CB
EXP: 09/09/2564 10629864 4,000.00

2,000.00
14,000.00

32,000.00

1of2

130,000.00
156,000.00
168,000.00
172,000.00
174,000.00
178,000.00
186,000.00
190,000.00
192,000.00
206,000.00

238,000.00

next »

0602

0644

0537

0602

0602

0644

0510

1187

1035

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2



10/17/21, 3:41 PM

@ sSUNMSNSINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Accounts

644-6-01509-7

AN Aoy 1an anshiae
AWN. A TaN anshiae
0.00

Account No.

Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

? Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2021

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

080020 rinis cbek el
08-09-2021 590383 CDCH

08-09-2021 590383 CDCH

09-09-2021 550643 CDCH

09-09-2021 582086 CDCH

09-09-2021 420038 CDCH w10 mews ol
09-09-2021 550114 CDCH

09-09-2021 550114 CDCH

13-09-2021 90160 cbek #CB EXP: 14/09/2564
17-09-2021 17934 CDCH

17-09-2021 582037 CDCH

20-09-2021  ITBANK NBDDT  TRfr 6361154300
21092021 571704 CDCH

21-09-2021 937070 BCDO2 gch:ONoARY/zoow
21092021  ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 2070243555
23-00-2021 572494 CDTRC

27-09-2021 93999 BPDWT  THE SECONDARY
28-09-2021 582021 CWTPC

Currency THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
Available Balance 0.00
m To Date 30-09-2021 E
Time 24:00 v
~ Cheque No. Amount Bam )
10601081 8,000.00 246,000.00
6,000.00 252,000.00 1187
4,000.00 256,000.00 1187
4,000.00 260,000.00 0636
8,000.00 268,000.00 0601
2,000.00 270,000.00 0644
4,000.00 274,000.00 1187
6,000.00 280,000.00 1187
10554660 46,000.00 326,000.00 1187
14,000.00 340,000.00 0537
10,000.00 350,000.00 0767
2,000.00 352,000.00 0636
2,000.00 354,000.00 1271
16,000.00 370,000.00 108682
2,000.00 372,000.00 0297
78,000.00 450,000.00 0644
-10,000.00 440,000.00 0644
10278381 -440,000.00 0.00 0644

12



10/17/21, 3:41 PM

Total Cr. = 70,206,000.00 Total Dr. = -70,206,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

4 first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2
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10/17/21, 3:48 PM CB Portal Desktop - Company User

L@|Search| ATM/ Branch Locator | Change Password |About Us|Security| User Manual |Help| L_ogo_ut|

sumsnsvIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK omening
KTB Corporate Online
Account Info e Funds Transfer Cheque Activities Logs
e-Statement
User Id: MAM User Name: el Uaam
Role: Single User Company Name: waRuinsAnmnisanfnmn e 39

m,.-"fAcco unts

* No transaction found (23070)

|'Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 644-6-01218-7 Currency THB

Account Name 5u3u UNDO Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 m

! Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2021 \ﬁ* To Date ‘30-09-2021 ‘ﬁ
Time | 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v ‘

| (W (RGN (|

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view 11


https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/locale.jsp?path=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.newcb.ktb.co.th%2FCBProject%2FpageFlows%2FAccountManagement%2FDepositAccountDetails%2FfetchCurrentTransaction.do%3Fbutton%3Dview
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=view
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchCurrentTransaction.do?button=Download
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/back.do
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/ChangePassword/begin.do?cmd=begin
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/index.jsp
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/CompanyUser.portal?_nfpb=true&_pageLabel=Activity&_nfls=false
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/CompanyUser.portal?_nfpb=true&_pageLabel=DownloadeStat&_nfls=false
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/CompanyUser.portal?_nfpb=true&_pageLabel=FundsTransfer&_nfls=false
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/CompanyUser.portal?_nfpb=true&_pageLabel=Cheque&_nfls=false
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/CompanyUser.portal?_nfpb=true&_pageLabel=ActivityLogsCompanyUser&_nfls=false
https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/gotoUpDownPageCurrentDetail.do?upDownButton=downButton
javascript:cal1.popup();
javascript:cal2.popup();
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10/17/21, 3:42 PM

suMSsSNSvINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

¢ No transaction found (23070)

|' Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 644-6-01048-6 Currency THB
Account Name Eﬁ;amnﬂszmmmunmumm Account Status Active
Alias Name gﬁ;amwmmmummmﬁ Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
* Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date [01-09-2021 ]m To Date [30-09-2021 ]m

Time [00:00 v] Time 24:00 v]

O Specific Period: Today v ‘

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

m
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%

5UIR15 N3elne evauudavian auivnyd 644-6-01048-6

v A
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v

v
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10/17/21, 3:43 PM

suMSsSNSvINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

¢ No transaction found (23070)

| Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 644-6-01064-8 Currency THB

Account Name tzgvgémmsﬁnwwmuﬁm:n Account Status Active

Alias Name ::22’;”'““"'"”’”5”””“’“ Branch Name SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date [01-09-2021 ]m To Date [30-09-2021 ]m

Time [00:00 v] Time 24:00 v]

O Specific Period: Today v ‘

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

m
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10/17/21, 3:53 PM

suMSsSNSvINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

| Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 644-6-01049-4 Currency

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Wunasavnansdridnoulue
Account Status

& A

WUN

WunesavnansgrineuLua

& Branch Name
WU

0.00 Available Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

08-09-2021

08-09-2021

THB

Active

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

0.00

From Date 01-09-2021 = To Date 30-09-2021 =
Time  00:00 v | Time  24:00 v |
Today v}
Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
420038 CWTRC 6101727300 10183878 -6,700.00 -6,700.00 0644
420038 OTID Overdraft protection 6,700.00 0.00 0644

Total Cr. = 6,700.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -6,700.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

m
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644-0-33206-6

AN INUBRIN I

LUNSTAIIHAT T

P .
8w naiufin s Bamdisnudnmn ina 30

9325695

1
|

i

g |
00864 644 OTOS | |

| :
» [p—— $1,700.00 $H004400910,305.00 571837
©OMOBI64 | B44 Q0S| ceeeeeee 1,915.00 HHeeNNIanE 410.00 | 420038
2/08/60 1187 SDCA

HHHHHH1, 700,00 3 ***t**3t988.110.00; 571708
20108/64. 108682 BSDO2 | HHHHHHI,400.00 901 510,00 937070
27/08(64 108682 RSDA2 FHEHA,STS00  Y0e05,085.00 937070 1
08/09/84 | 644 OT0S  --em-mmee- 6.700.00 } HEERH089.306.00 420038
09/09/64 | 108682 BSDO2 FEHE0,915.00 | s4££5953009,300.00 | 937070
20/09/64 | 109682 BSDOZ HHH1H16.700.00

$34441,000,000,00 | 937070 <
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Fosdl 1.1.3 ToyFiRusinads (1101020501)
AssfuTBULEnInRafaulmRuAINNTENTINTARS
UHIBUEBARUNINAGT
Fomireiinine diinuaiuiinsAnediseufnunivalan gastng swauiaedndte 2000400753

o Sufl 30 Aueneu 2563

(U )

YONALLUADAINTIENUIUNARD 50,787,955.28
wn semsilduduiuturineds @) -

MTUIRUAIAAS (UTELAntanans RX) -

msndusensliauysal (Ussianienans J2) - -
# sensiiliusuantulineds @)

N5VBLUNNY (Usztanianans JO) -
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13097 1.1.4 agusensdyandutundslyladddluddgy

YeUnUgnuiliudulusulszana siadnBuendszian 1102010101

o

SWENUILIIY : 20004 FUNNUANLNTTUNITNSANYITUNUFIY
wdedndne : 2000400753 drinnuniuiinisAnydseufnuiiivailan anshing

IRAINIA : 6500

dayaansealussuu GFMIS SBTRTRHRPEHI Nafe | e

@aiienansann | Useiam . .. Y UIURY p " 4 UIURY 19U

o4 N394 ADBUTY AUDAUNU Lav U (1)- (@) .

MUNHIUTIBNTT GFMIS LONANT (1 (2) 1158
13-n.8.-64 3600218327 K1 P640001610 | &qyeyn8iu Ue.30/64| 2000400753 6,600.00f 30764 |15-n.8.-64 6,600.00 0.00] 14-p1.p.-64
16-n.8.-64 3600222515 K1 P640001654 | &qyeynBi Ue.34/64| 2000400753 31,484.00( 34/64 |20-n..-64 31,484.00 0.00] 19-p1.A.-64
16-n.8.-64 3600222516 K1 P640001655 | dqyeyn8iu Ue.35/64| 2000400753 5,500.00 35/64 |20-n.8.-64 5,500.00 0.00] 19-p1.A.-64
16-n.8.-64 3600222517 K1 P640001656 | dqyeyndi Ue.36/64| 2000400753 24,200.00| 36/64 |20-n.8.-64 24,200.00 0.00] 19-p1.A.-64
17-n.8.-64 3600221597 K1 P640001679 | &qyeynBiu Ue.37/64| 2000400753 19,600.00| 37/64 |23-n.v.-64 19,600.00 0.00| 22-p.A.-64
28-n.8.-64 3600236582 K1 P640001781 | &qyeyn8iu Ue.40/64| 2000400753 5,950.00 40764 |29-n.8.-64 5,950.00 0.00] 15-p1.A.-64
28-n.8.-64 3600236584 K1 P640001780 | &gy ve.41/64| 2000400753 12,324.00| 41/64 |29-n.u.-64 12,324.00 0.00| 28-p1.A.-64

U 105,658.00 gV 105,658.00 0.00
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[
a a
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U
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= a

wiaeindne : 2000400753 dtinnuwanuiinisfnuidsenfdnernualan gashng

SWERIUIN : 6500

dayavnsesuluszuu GFMIS AUy INsEuRY NARNS | HRBWe
wuitanansan| Ussan . - | wvenansain . - o FIUIUNEY 2 o 4 MUIURY fviun
v 4. N19971989 AN95U"Y AugAuNU LaUN U (1) -(2) .
FUNKNIUIIYNTT GFMIS NET GFMIS 6)) (2 U5
Eiet 0.00 U 0.00 0.00
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27 n.y. 64 3600122590 KL 1,530.00 | P640001769  |Useriudeau 1,530.00
29 ny. 64 3600041855 KL 19,800.00 | P640001815  [lsaSsunsuuiistainen (Guganyuinly) 19,800.00
29 n.v. 64 3600237546 KL 8,400.00 | P640001816 [lsuSyuwSeugaudnwidomndgnsdng 8,400.00
29 ny. 64 3600239141 KL 9,716.00 | P640001818  [lsaSyuwSeugaudnwidomndgnsdng 9,716.00
29 n.g. 64 3600237555 KL 24,280.00 | P640001819  |ungisiani Deuur 24,280.00
29 n.4. 64 3600236096 KL 25,000.00 | P640001829 |u.d.edwg U noudzen 25,000.00
29 n.y. 64 3600240136 KL 2,675.00 P640001833  [uud. INSANWIANWAIYR 2,650.00
A a sy 25.00

29 n.y. 64 3600236700 KL 2,820.00 | P640001834  |ungauany Wuswsy 2,820.00
29 n.g. 64 3600241301 KL 508.25 P640001836  |unq. IMSANUIALLIAIUIRA 503.50
A a sy 475

29 n.4. 64 3600241303 KL 9,523.00 P640001837  |uua. IMSANUIANLAIYR 9,434.00
A3 a fisne 89.00

29 n.g. 64 3600233297 KL 1,955.00 P640001842 |u.d.asAme1n Asanaiiad 700.00
P640001842  [ungt3mn #33Yn 1,255.00

29 n.t. 64 3600241701 KL 15,000.00 | P640001843 [yrafiaula wsud 15,000.00
29 n.4. 64 3600240148 KL 6,192.00 | P640001844 |yS¥w luswdldlne s1dn 6,192.00
29 n.4. 64 3600240150 KL 1,959.38 P640001845 ﬂﬂ'ﬁﬂizﬂ’]ﬁ’mﬂuﬁﬂm 1,959.38
30 n.u. 64 3600240173 KL 1,755,000.00 | P640001848 |lsauinluad@nyn 1,755,000.00
30 .. 64 3600240174 KL 3,720.00 | P640001849  |ungU1sen ASIvn 3,720.00
30 n.4. 64 3600241738 KL 34,440.00 P640001850  |1198797 GRGIVRL] 34,440.00
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30 n.. 64 3600239027 KL 5800.00 | P640001851  [Fwunednlagureiugian Wugwsmy 5,800.00
30 n.8. 64 3600244534 KL 38,925.00 | P640001858 [u193inms @sauns 8,000.00
P640001858  [wwauwny Wugide 3,725.00

P640001858  |wesivde U159 25,000.00

P640001858  |uelaaney 1aInsau 2,200.00

30 n.4. 64 3600241362 KL 17,660.00 P640001859  [unewniune LdeAane 5,340.00
P640001859  |uwain Ames 1,150.00

P640001859  [weguns uun3 4,000.00

P640001859  [wedswa gassaulmse 4,000.00

P640001859  |u.a.Aswssas Asanwal 3,170.00

30 n.g. 64 3600241363 KL 43,243.00 P640001860 quiwwﬁ UNFITIN 1,450.00
P640001860  |uelaaney 1aInsaIu 10,990.00

P640001860  |wiwama Tadyaday 2,000.00

P640001860  [wwgdin wWumnes 22,453.00

P640001860  [w.a.53ns g3aATingssu 500.00

P640001860  [wismusuns dumnsgn 5,000.00

P640001860  [waUsnel giing 850.00

30 n.4. 64 3600244536 KL 39,430.00 | P640001861 |w.a.gndanual f3Temnn 2,150.00
wanysan 1ngsnyg 310.00

waSyayoml yaySynsal 450.00

wnAnanyel N3y 800.00

uwa.oydas1 duilley 310.00

wialsan nesdung 300.00

WWBAlvEg 15YAs 8,500.00

wwEndng auAs 7,670.00

Audeunsief 2 fwajlan 18,940.00
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30 n.v. 64 3600241366 KL 55,000.00 | P640001863  |wawysain Lnnsni 55,000.00
374 2,122,576.63 39U 2,122,576.63
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N15A1 - yaranieuen  siaUgyduenussian 2101010102

o

wiaeingne : 2000400753 dinuwanuiinisAnedseadnuiivalan ansand

SWEININ : P6500

dayaanseanluszuu GFMIS NANFIULAAINTERAWY NAn19 VUYL
o . wwafienans dszan | - 4 4 e - . - JUASUNINUA
AUNHIUIIBNT DMGEMIS . MUY (1) | Lavnenans YORUENS UL (2) 1)-(@ s
28 n.g. 64 3100226840 KA 12,000.00 | P640001764 | u3tw Fadengny d11in 11,887.85 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 112.15
28 n.g. 64 3100226841 KA 7,000.00 | P640001795 | US¥m odungny 911in 6,934.58 0.00
N o fidne 65.42
28 n.4. 64 3100226842 KA 30,000.00 | P640001796 | S1ute.Autusiouei 29,700.00 0.00
N o fidne 300.00
28 n.4. 64 3100226843 KA 40,000.00 | P640001797 | S1ute.Autusiouei 39,600.00 0.00
N o fidne 400.00
28 n.g. 64 3100226844 KA 50,737.00 | P640001798 | U3®m Yadengny 311n 50,262.82 0.00
N8N 8l 1978 474.18
28 n.g. 64 3100226845 KA 55,486.00 | P640001799 | U3®m Yadengny 911n 54,967.44 0.00
N o fidne 518.56
28 n.g. 64 3100226846 KA 58,630.00 | P640001800 | U3®M Yadengny 311n 58,082.06 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 547.94
28 n.g. 64 3100226847 KA 52,125.00 | P640001801 | U3®M Yadengny 911n 51,637.85 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 487.15
28 n.g. 64 3100224465 KC 2,574.00 | P640001802 | US¥m odungny 911in 2,549.94 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 24.06
28 n.g. 64 3100226848 KC 5,000.00 | P640001803 | US¥m Fodungny 911in 4,953.27 0.00
N8N 8l 1978 46.73
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28 n.g. 64 3100226852 KC 3,800.00 | P640001804 | US¥W dadungny 91iin 3,764.49 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 35.51
28 n.g. 64 3100226849 KA 25,838.00 | P640001805 | US® Yatengny 911n 25,596.52 0.00
N8N 8l 1978 241.48
28 n.g. 64 3100226850 KA 14,522.00 | P640001806 | U3tw Fadengny d11in 14,386.28 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 135.72
28 n.g. 64 3100226851 KA 18,790.00 | P640001807 | U3tw Yadengny d11in 18,614.39 0.00
N8N ol 1978 175.61
28 n.g. 64 3100226853 KA 8,000.00 | P640001808 | US¥W Fodungny 911in 7,925.23 0.00
N8N ol 1978 74.77
28 n.g. 64 3100226854 KA 46,279.00 | P640001809 | U3EM Yadengny 311n 45,846.49 0.00
N8N 8l 91978 432.51
28 n.g. 64 3100226855 KA 51,600.00 | P640001810 | U3®M Yadengny 911n 50,919.63 0.00
N8N ol 91978 480.37
28 n.g. 64 3100226856 KA 20,000.00 | P640001811 | US®M Yadengny 911n 19,813.08 0.00
N8N 8l 1978 186.92
29 n.g. 64 3100226857 KA 5,746.00 | P640001812 | US¥m godungny 911in 5,692.30 0.00
N o fidne 53.70
29 .4, 64 3100224473 KA 281,884.00 | P640001817 | &d195m1in15A1 1ng w19and Lnyssnl wIuwaa 279,065.16 0.00
M@ w e 2,818.84
29 n.g. 64 3100227411 KA 25,000.00 | P640001820 | wiganlns 29ulan 24,750.00 0.00
1N o fidne 250.00
29 n.g. 64 3100229625 KA 68,070.00 | P640001821 | U3®M Yadengny 311n 67,433.83 0.00
N o fidne 636.17




dayaanseanluszuu GFMIS NANFIUULAAINTERANY NAn19 VUYL
o . wafienans dszan | - 4 4 e - . - JUASUNINUA
JUNKIUIIENTT DMGEMIS ongs MUIUNY (1) | @INenEans YORUENS MUIULU (2) 1)-(2 s
29 n.g. 64 3100229627 KA 86,075.00 | P640001822 | U3EM Yadengny 311n 85,270.56 0.00
AN W M98 804.44
29 n.y. 64 3100227934 KA 89,905.00 [ P640001823 | UsEm Yadangny 911in 89,064.77 0.00
AN W M98 840.23
29 n.g. 64 3100227935 KA 48,314.00 | P640001824 | U3EM Yadengny 911n 47,862.47 0.00
AN W M98 45153
29 n.g. 64 3100229632 KA 15,217.00 | P640001825 | u3tw fadengnd d11n 15,074.79 0.00
AN W M98 142.21
29 n.g. 64 3100230022 KA 81,795.00 | P640001826 | U3®M Yadengny 311n 81,030.56 0.00
8%  fisne 764.44
29 n.y. 64 3100226299 KA 100,000.00 | P640001827 | U3tW wimeansnng 5170 99,000.00 0.00
8%  fisne 1,000.00
29 n.y. 64 3100192995 KA 100,000.00 | P640001828 | U3t wismeansnng 5170 99,000.00 0.00
8%  fisne 1,000.00
29 n.9. 64 3100227194 KC 3,000.00 | P640001830 | uswm Wil fld fiwaylan 91iin 2,971.96 0.00
8%  fisne 28.04
29 n.g. 64 3100221463 KC 7,960.00 | P640001831 | wan. fiwalannasanu 7,885.61 0.00
18  Aisne 74.39
29 n.y. 64 3100227195 KC 3,260.00 | P640001832 | U3t thsfuaenussna Sarn 3,229.53 0.00
8%  fisne 30.47
29 n.g. 64 3100227199 KC 3,650.00 | P640001835 | US¥w dadungny 911in 3,615.89 0.00
18  fisne 34.11
29 n.y. 64 3100230002 KC 10,260.00 | P640001838 | Sualud flyd Iy w19a129381 33tioy 10,157.40 0.00
8%  fisne 102.60
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29 n.g. 64 3100230023 KA 9,970.00 | P640001839 | US¥W Fadungny 311in 9,876.82 0.00
1 o s 93.18
29 n.8. 64 3100229636 KA 100,000.00 | P640001840 | 571371 alns lne wNatUNITIL MIATE 99,000.00 0.00
1 o s 1,000.00
29 n.8. 64 3100230025 KA 100,000.00 | P640001841 | 571391 alns lae uNaMTUNITIA AIATE 99,000.00 0.00
1 o s 1,000.00
29 n.8. 64 3100229646 KA 10,000.00 | P640001846 | vian defuifiuailan 9,906.54 0.00
1 o s 93.46
29 n.&. 64 3100230042 KA 100,000.00 | P640001847 | 571391 alns lae uNaMTUNITIA MIATE 99,000.00 0.00
1 o s 1,000.00
30 n.g. 64 3100052961 KA 400,000.00 | P640001852 | US®M Yadengny 911n 396,261.68 0.00
1 o s 3,738.32
30 n.4. 64 3100053126 KC 37,675.00 | P640001855 | UF®¥w fine1dne 411in 37,322.90 0.00
1 o s 352.10
30 n.4. 64 3100232127 KC 5,725.00 | P640001856 | U3t Ainenfinen 911 5,671.50 0.00
1 o s 53.50
30 n.g. 64 3100235446 KA 60,000.00 | P640001862 | usEm Wil dlide fiwadlan 91iin 59,439.25 0.00
MEFN o N9Ne 560.75
30 n.4. 64 3100235447 KA 27,700.00 | P640001864 | U3t Wil flidy Wwaylan d1rin 27,441.12 0.00
MEFN o N8 258.88
30 n.4. 64 3100235452 KA 51,000.00 | P640001865 | U3t Wil difl Aiwaglan 91iin 50,523.36 0.00
MEFN o N8 476.64
30 n.4. 64 3100232782 KA 20,090.00 | P640001866 | U3t Wil flidy Wwaylan d1rin 19,902.24 0.00
MEFN o N9 187.76
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30 n.g. 64 3100235453 KA 80,077.00 | P640001867 | U3®M Yadengny 311n 79,328.62 0.00
1N o fidne 748.38
30 n.8. 64 3100235454 KA 69,444.00 [ P640001868 | USEM Yadengny 911n 68,794.99 0.00
1N o fidne 649.01
324 2,503,998.00 374 2,503,998.00 0.00
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